
ORIGINAL

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin 
applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Fort Worth Chamber ("FWC") is 
accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise FWC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the FWC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless FWC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify FWC 
in respect of any costs and/or claims made against FWC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

FW-COO-41670-65b7f8dbd2047
January 29, 2024

STE COREAS USA SARL
HAY EL AMAL O1 BLOC 12 NO:04,
DAKHLA, MOROCCO
Morocco

Coreas USA, LLC
52 High Street #2
 Methuen
 MA 01844
 USA

Vessel SAVANNAH, GA

Morocco CASABLANCA, MOROCCO

2024-01-07 HAPAG-LLOYD (AMERICA) LLC

ICE # 003065974000054 HLCUBSC2312BTXJ2

*************** SFL Worldwide LLC / Ref# 101037023

CONTAINER# UACU5913139 / SEAL# 7288787
Consignor reference: Invoice# 300 / Dated 12/20/2023

USED ELECTRIC FORKLIFTS AND ACCESSORIES 

SN: A935N02486N ;

SN: A935N02468N ;

SN: A935N02471N ;

SN: K160N06475R ;

SN: A268N17663N ; 

20 NEW TIRES

45333.760 LBS United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========

F
W

-C
O

O
-4

16
70

-6
5b

7f
8d

bd
20

47
 / 

Ja
nu

ar
y 

29
, 2

02
4

Page 1/1

Ashley Payne



1 1

Sender: Mohamed Khalfane
52 high street #2 Methuen MA 01844
Tel:781-521-0234
Email:mojobiz20@gmail.com

Ste Coreas USA SARL
Company address is: HAY EL AMAL 01 BLOC 12 NO:04 DAKHLA 
Email address: jboulal@coreasusa.com
Telephone:+212 709901316
ICE:003065974000054

12/20/2023

USA

300

 USED EQUIPMENT / NEW TIRES

5
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
20

USED ELECTRIC FORKLIFTS
HYSTER J40XN, SN: A935N02486N, Y:2015,8150LB
HYSTER J40XN, SN: A935N02468N, Y:2015,8200LB
HYSTER J40XN, SN: A935N02471N, Y:2015,8200LB
HYSTER J40XNT, SN: K160N06475R, Y:2018,8150LB
HYSTER E60XN, SN: A268N17663N, Y:2015, 11830LB
 
 
20 New Tires: 803 pounds
2 of size 21x8x15; 74 pounds each =148 pounds
2 size 200x50-10; 52 pounds each=104 pounds
2 of size 16x6x10.5; 36 pounds each=72 pounds
2 of size 15x4x151/8; 20 pounds each=40 pounds
6 of size 18x6x12-1/8; 44 pounds each = 264 pounds
6 of size 15x5x11-1/4; 25 pounds each = 150 pounds                                    

$8000
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
$150

$40000
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
$3000
 
 
 

$43000

F
W
-
C
O
O
-
4
1
6
7
0
-
6
5
b
7
f
8
d
b
d
2
0
4
7
/
J
a
n
u
a
r
y
 
2
9
,
 
2
0
2
4


		2024-01-29T19:13:34+0000
	Fort Worth, TX, USA
	FW-COO-41670-65b7f8dbd2047




