FORT WORTH	CERT	IFIC	ATE C	F ORIG	IN ORIGINAL		
CHAMBER	TO VALIDATE, GO TO VERIFY.FTGS.US Certificate Number : FW-COO-41670-65b7f8dbd204 Date : January 29, 2024						
Seller (Exporter) Coreas USA, LLC 52 High Street #2	Transport Type Vessel			Port of Loading SAVANNAH, GA			
Methuen MA 01844 USA	Destination Country Morocco			Destination Port CASABLANCA, MOROCCO			
Consignee STE COREAS USA SARL	Export Date 2024-01-07			Exporting Carrier HAPAG-LLOYD (AMERICA) LLC			
HAY EL AMAL O1 BLOC 12 NO:04, DAKHLA, MOROCCO Morocco	Import Permit Number ICE # 003065974000054				Bill of Lading / AWB HLCUBSC2312BTXJ2		
	Owner or Agent			Forwarding Agent SFL Worldwide LLC / Ref# 101037023			
Buyer (Importer)	Remarks CONTAINER# UACU5913139 / SEAL# 7288787 Consignor reference: Invoice# 300 / Dated 12/20/2023						
Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers	s, Kind of Packa	ages.)		Weight	Country of Origin		
USED ELECTRIC FORKLIFTS AND ACCESSORIES			88888887777	45333.760 LBS	United States		
SN: A935N02486N ;							
SN: A935N02468N ;							
SN: A935N02471N ;							
SN: K160N06475R ;							
SN: A268N17663N ;							
20 NEW TIRES							
=====end of products=========			REERE				
			20000000				
			XXXXX				
				8128128128			
<u>x 2407+407+407+407</u> +625-2552							
Name of Authorized Trade Association			The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that: - The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods. - The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Fort Worth Chamber ("FWC") is accurate, true and complete. - The Applicant undertakes to advise FWC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. - The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. -In consideration for the FWC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless FWC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify FWC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against FWC in connection herewith.				
And the Andrew The	mol	-The Applicant is authorized to give the uno			สายอา เอกสีญร รอบ บน ทอาอีส.		
Totung Do							
Authorized Signature Ashley Payne	<u> </u>						

2024
29,
/ January :
47
od2047
8dl
07f
O-41670-65b7f
2
16
-4
-000
Ŷ
Š

	COMN	IERCIAL INVOICE	Page N	No. <u>1</u> of <u>1</u> Pages
SHIPPER/ EXPO		DATE		COMMERCIAL INVOICE NO.
		12/20/2023		300
	Mohamed Khalfane	CUSTOMER P.O. NUMBER		DATE OF EXPORT
Tel:781-5	street #2 Methuen MA 01844 521-0234 ojobiz20@gmail.com	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN		B/L / AWB NUMBER
CONSIGNEE	<u></u>	FINAL DESTINATION		EXPORT ROUTE / CARRIER
Ste Coreas USA SARL Company address is: HAY EL AMAL 01 BLOC 12 NO:04 DAKHLA Email address: jboulal@coreasusa.com Telephone:+212 709901316 ICE:003065974000054		TERMS OF SALE		TERMS OF PAYMENT
		FREIGHT:	۵	DLLECT
NOTIFY PARTY/	/ INTERMEDIATE CONSIGNEE	MARKS: USED EQUIPMENT /	NEW TIRES	
<u> </u>				
QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	H.S. NUMBER	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE U.S.\$'S
5	USED ELECTRIC FORKLIFTS HYSTER J40XN, SN: A935N02486N, Y:2015,8150LB HYSTER J40XN, SN: A935N02468N, Y:2015,8200LB HYSTER J40XN, SN: A935N02471N, Y:2015,8200LB HYSTER J40XNT, SN: K160N06475R, Y:2015,8150LB HYSTER E60XN, SN: A268N17663N, Y:2015, 11830LB		\$8000	\$40000
20	20 New Tires: 803 pounds 2 of size 21x8x15; 74 pounds each =148 pounds 2 size 200x50-10; 52 pounds each=104 pounds 2 of size 16x6x10.5; 36 pounds each=72 pounds 2 of size 15x4x151/8; 20 pounds each=40 pounds 6 of size 18x6x12-1/8; 44 pounds each = 264 pounds 6 of size 15x5x11-1/4; 25 pounds each = 150 pounds		\$150 Subtotal	\$3000
			HANDLING	
			FREIGHT	
			MISC.	
WE HEREBY C	CERTIFY THIS INVOICE TO BE TRUE AND CORRECT."		TOTAL	\$43000
THESE SPMM	IODITIES TECHNOLOGY OR SOFTWARE/WERE EXPORTED FACH THE UNITED STATES TO : INCE WITH THE EXPORT REGULATIONS. DIFERSION CONTRARY TO U.S. LAW PROHIBITED.			

FW-C00-41670-65b7f8dbd2047/January 29, 2024